Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

01/09/2025 Chinese
06:42 M/29

AH KUOI, VENNA TENIFA NAUFAHU

25010315-002

25010315-003

01/09/2025 Hawaiian
07:10 M /60

BARRIONUEBO, PAUL ROSS

25010790-001

25010790-002

25010790-003

01/09/2025 Hawaiian
07:11 M /60

BARRIONUEBO, RAYMOND LEE

25010783-001

25010783-002

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

01/09/2025

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 01/09/2025 05:00 to 01/09/2025 17:00

Offense

UCPV 1ST
HRS 708-0836

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

910101 PAPIPI RD
GABUR, FRIA JAMILLE AGANUS

910101 PAPIPI RD
GABUR, FRIA JAMILLE AGANUS

KAPIOLANI BLVD / ATKINSON DR
QUIDDAOEN, CORY BEN PEREZ

KAPIOLANI BLVD / ATKINSON DR
QUIDDAOEN, CORY BEN PEREZ

KAPIOLANI BLVD / ATKINSON DR
QUIDDAOEN, CORY BEN PEREZ

KAPIOLANI BLVD / ATKINSON DR
RAMOS, MICAH JAMES KAIMANA

KAPIOLANI BLVD / ATKINSON DR
RAMOS, MICAH JAMES KAIMANA

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

RPI

100

25

25

50

25

25
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/09/2025
08:39

01/09/2025
08:46

01/09/2025
09:20

01/09/2025
09:22

01/09/2025

Race
S/ Age

Filipino
M /35

White
M /62

Black
M /23

White
M /59

Name Report-

Offense #
CAMBRA ORPILLA, DELANCEY M

25010895-004

HARRIS, JOHN DAVID

25010901-001

HARRIS, CASEY MONTANA SUPAPO

25010954-001

BRYAN, ROBERT LYNN

24465264-001

24465264-003

24465264-004

24465264-005

Offense

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

PUALANI WAY / PAOAKALANI AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

850810 FARRINGTON HWY
TAYLOR, DEKUAN MARKEISE

2055 KALIA RD
DY, LEAVORNN
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 02/06/2025 09:30

2113 ALUKA LOOP
LIKE, NOA KALEOHANO

2113 ALUKA LOOP
LIKE, NOA KALEOHANO

2113 ALUKA LOOP
LIKE, NOA KALEOHANO

2113 ALUKA LOOP
LIKE, NOA KALEOHANO

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

20000

01/09/2025 13:40
RBL / 1000

1000

500

500

250
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/09/2025
09:45

01/09/2025
09:50

01/09/2025
10:01

01/09/2025
10:11

01/09/2025
10:55

01/09/2025
11:25

01/09/2025

Race
S/ Age

Hispanic
M/ 24

Thai,Laotian
F /41

White
M /58

Black
M/ 32

Hawaiian
M/ 43

White
M/ 36

Name Report-

Offense #

24465264-006

ALU RAMOS, KAMAKANI IKAIKA

24247210-002

REANTASO, MANIVONE NINA

25010992-001

FURNISH, THOMMY

25011000-001

YARBROUGH, AMEER BILAL

25011013-001

AKIONA, ETHAN KEAKAOKALANI LEL

24238626-005

BERNER, NATHAN LEE

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

SEX ASSAULT 2
HRS 707-0731

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA™

HRS 604-0010.5

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2113 ALUKA LOOP
LIKE, NOA KALEOHANO

941075 POE PL
CHANG, CAREN YI LUE

911148 LANAKOI ST
SMITH, DECEMBERS CHRISTMAS-NOEL MINOAF
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/23/2025 08:30

1749 FERN ST
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

860 HALEKAUWILA ST
AJIMINE, DYLAN MASAICHI

560470 KAM HWY
RODRIGUES, ALAN KALOKOMAIKAI
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 8D 01/23/2025 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

1000

01/09/2025 11:30
RBL /1000

200

01/09/2025 13:05
RPI

01/09/2025 11:20
RBL /2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

Name Report-
Offense #

25009767-002

25009767-003

25009767-004

25009767-005

01/09/2025 Hawaiian,Hisg KIHANO, RAMSEY

11:32 M/33

01/09/2025 White
11:45 M/28

01/09/2025 Hispanic
12:44 M/ 24

01/09/2025

24424827-001

ONEIL, ANDREW THOMAS

24424827-001

GONZALEZ PEREZ, SACRAMENTO

24105351-001

24105351-002

Offense

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2

HRS 708-0814

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

BURGLARY 2
HRS 708-0811

BURGLARY 2
HRS 708-0811

THEFT 1 - AUTO
HRS 708-0830.5

FORGERY 2
HRS 708-0852

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2222 KALAKAUA AVE
MIRANDA, DIANA ASHLEY PAROCHA

2222 KALAKAUA AVE
MIRANDA, DIANA ASHLEY PAROCHA

2222 KALAKAUA AVE
MIRANDA, DIANA ASHLEY PAROCHA

2222 KALAKAUA AVE
MIRANDA, DIANA ASHLEY PAROCHA

1129 KILANI AVE
CASTORENA, JOSEPH KENNETH

65 KILEA PL
CASTORENA, JOSEPH KENNETH

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

1000

200

100

100

01/09/2025 14:55
RPI

01/09/2025 15:30

RPI

100000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

01/09/2025
12:50

01/09/2025
12:57

01/09/2025

Race
S/ Age

White
F /53

Filipino
F/31

Name

Report-
Offense #

24164202-001

24164202-003

24167034-001

24167034-002

25011183-002

25011183-003

25011183-004

BENIGNO, AYNJUL JO

25007860-001

MOTANA, COLLEEN T

25011199-001

Offense

THEFT 1 - AUTO
HRS 708-0830.5

FORGERY 2
HRS 708-0852

THEFT 1 - AUTO
HRS 708-0830.5

FORGERY 2
HRS 708-0852

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

2111 BOOTH RD
HOSE, KANOA KEKAI

330 N CANE ST
REASONER, SHAWN PAUL
HONOLULU FAMILY /8D 01/27/2025 08:30

1311 N KING ST
TAVARES, CHANTEL NOELANI

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

100

100

01/09/2025 14:20
RBL / 1000

20000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

Race
S/ Age

01/09/2025 White
14:15 M/ 51

01/09/2025 Hawaiian
14:30 M/30

01/09/2025 White
14:45 M/ 38

01/09/2025 Japanese
14:48 F /37

01/09/2025 White
14:58 M/ 34

01/09/2025

Name Report-

Offense #
SULLIVAN, NEIL EDWARD

25011177-002

PARK, ERIN M

25001956-002

NELSON, JOSHUA CHARLES

25011334-001

25011334-002

IGAWA, KONA ANN

25011335-001

25011335-002

RILLING, DONAVENLD C

24225417-005

Offense

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

UEMV 1
HRS 708-0836.5

TERR THREAT 1
HRS 707-0716

FORGERY 1
HRS 708-0851

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIO
HRS 586-0011

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

951249 MEHEULA PKWY
PINE, CADE ALEXANDER

890102 FARRINGTON HWY
ASUNCION, PRESTON JOHN JIMENEZ

505 WARD AVE
THOMMES, EDWARD STEPHEN

505 WARD AVE
THOMMES, EDWARD STEPHEN

2250 N KING ST
AH NEE, ZACKARY KEKOA O KALANI

2250 N KING ST
AH NEE, ZACKARY KEKOA O KALANI

KAHIKU PL / KALOAPAU ST
OTHOLT, RYAN MITSUO RICHARD

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

300

1000

20000

2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

24225417-006

24225417-007

24225417-008

01/09/2025 Other Pac. Isli PUA, RYAN RABAULIMAN
15:33 M/39
25011364-001

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

TERR THREAT 2
HRS 707-0717

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

KAHIKU PL / KALOAPAU ST
OTHOLT, RYAN MITSUO RICHARD

KAHIKU PL / KALOAPAU ST
OTHOLT, RYAN MITSUO RICHARD

KAHIKU PL / KALOAPAU ST
OTHOLT, RYAN MITSUO RICHARD

2270 KALAKAUA AVE
NISHIMURA, LOGAN KALANIHELEMAILUNA

Disclaimer: Updated 01/09/2025, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

01/09/2025

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

4000

4000

4000

2000
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